

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition No.9258 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4)	29.12.2025	<u>NJS, J</u> At the request made by Sri K. Arjun Chowdary, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, list the matter on 05.01.2026 to enable him to secure instructions with reference to the communication dated 13.07.2017 of the 2nd respondent to the 3rd respondent. No further time would be granted under any circumstances. Registry to print the name of learned Government Pleader for Land Acquisition in the cause list and post on 05.01.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> Nsr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE